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Local Body.
Annual Value -v;„3aunder -p

, Ylfd"The Eating EaH K
°f

teAct, 1876." i4ate-

Capital Value w-.,,-.under *"?" Y
"TheEating £™Act, 1882." -Kate-

Yield
of

Eate.

Cost of
Assess-
ment,

Vincent County.
Vincent County Outlying District

£
41,093

s. d.
1 0

£
2,055

£
708,233

d.
I

£
2,213

£
120

Maniototo County.
Maniototo County Outlying District 31,988 1 0 1,599 672,488 2,102 135

Waikouaiti County.
Merton Riding
Hawkeshury Riding
Blueskin „
North-East Valley Riding

31,833 0 9 1,194 685,011 9Iff 1,605 119

Waihcmo County.
Bushey Riding
GoodwoodRiding
Green Valley „
Dunback
Macrae's „
Blue Mountain Riding
Meadow Bank „

29,118

109,368
60,242
39,750
71,476
88,968
89,378
40,771

_9_
1G0 9 1,092 1,172

Totals 29,118 1,092 499,953 1,172 154

Taieri County.
Outram Town District
3-rey Road District
Kuri Bush Road District
Outram „
North Taieri „
EastTaieri „
Waipori Outlying District
Paieri Outlying District ofDeep Stream Riding,

and Outlying Maungatua Riding
Suburban Road District
Kaikorai „
Seaside »
Halfway Bush „
Mosgiel Town District West
Mosgiel Town District East

3,021
3,420
3,065

15,231
8,610

10,294
6,667

1 0
1 0
0 6
0 6
0 6
0 6
1 0

151
171
77

381
215
257
333

37,245
58,274
31,811

210,923
114,788
139,450
85,738

I
I
8
8
8
8

116
182
50

330
179
218
268

25,043
3,883
6,227
2,647
1,491

1 0
1 0
0 8
0 6
1 0

1,252
194
208
66
75

395,862
76,407

142,345
94,890
37,517
37,002
42,665

I
'i
i
8
I
3t

1,237
239
297
148
117
116
133

1
i 4,687 1 0 234

Totals 94,286 3,614 1,504,917 3,630 255

Peninsula County.
Peninsula Road District
Portobello „
Outlying district

13,425
7,979
1,286

1 0
1 0
1 0

671
399

64

260,105
159,812
22,228

I
i
I

813
499
69

Totals 22,690 1,134 442,145 1,381 00

Tuapeka County.
Puapeka County 50,813 1 0 2,541 978,535 3,056 160

Bruce County.
Balmoral Road District
Orichton
Kaitangata „
Matau
Kaitangata Town District
Glenledi Boad District
Mount Stewart RoaaDistrict
Pokomairiro
Waihola „
Outlying district

10,319
4,230
4,741
3,589
1,703
2,154
7,076
9,013
4,622
3,966

0 6
0 9
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 6
1 0
0 9
1 0

258
159
237
179
85

108
177
451
173
198

177,900
77,293
87,354
59,942
34,056
62,564

139,944
169,212
76,200
88,575

89
IffI
ia■t
i
8
i
9

Iff
I

278
177
273
172
106
196
211
529
179
277

Totals 51,413 2,025 963,040 2,398 155

Clutha County.
Olutha Road District
Olinton
Olydevale
Pomahaka „
Olinton Town District
South Molyneux Road District
Outlying district
Inch Clutha Road District

5,794
7,518
8,613
8,049
1,428
6,624

14,949
2,145

1 0
0 9
0 6
0 9
1 0
0 9
1 0
1 0

290
282
215
302
71

248
747
107

105,475
126,946
173,769
199,891
22,882

166,713
360,806
69,194

ia
-iff8
9

Iff
9

Iffi

330
298
272
468
72

391
1,128

216

Totals 55,120 2,262 1,255,676 3,175 137
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